Course Enrollment by Course Location, College, Department, and Academic Level

Troy University

Fall 2023
TROY- TROY-
TROY-Online Support International Grand
COLLEGE Course Subject Course Level Troy Nursing Phenix City Montgomery Dothan Site Site Total
College Business RES Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 35
RES Total 1] 1] 1] 0 0 35 0 0 35
College Business Total 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 35
College of Arts and Sciences ANT Undergraduate 104 0 0 0 0 214 0 0 318
Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11
ANT Total 104 1] 1] 0 0 225 0 0 329
AS Undergraduate 75 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 79
AS Total 75 1] 1] 2 0 2 0 0 79
BIO Undergraduate 2,044 0 0 272 60 642 0 0 3,018
Graduate 32 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 47
BIO Total 2,076 1] 1] 272 60 657 0 0 3,065
BMS Graduate 13 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 22
BMS Total 13 1] 1] 0 0 9 0 0 22
CHM Undergraduate 828 0 0 20 25 56 0 0 929
CHM Total 828 1] 1] 20 25 56 0 0 929
(o] Undergraduate 332 0 0 0 0 864 0 0 1,196
Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 148 0 0 148
CJ Total 332 1] 1] 0 0 1,012 0 0 1,344
CRM Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 41
CRM Total 1] 1] 1] 0 0 41 0 0 41
cs Undergraduate 305 0 0 0 0 686 0 213 1,204
Graduate 144 0 0 0 0 146 0 0 290
CS Total 449 1] 1] 0 0 832 0 213 1,494
EET Undergraduate 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78
EET Total 78 1] 1] 0 0 0 0 0 78
FSC Undergraduate 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
FSC Total 50 1] 1] 0 0 0 0 0 50
GEM Undergraduate 101 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 120



GEM Total

GEO

GEO Total

GIS
GIS Total

HIS

HIS Total

IR
IR Total

LGL
LGL Total

MSL
MSL Total

MTH

MTH Total

PA
PA Total

PHI
PHI Total

PHY
PHY Total

POL
POL Total

REL
REL Total

SCI

SCI Total

SoC

SOC Total

SS

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

101

59

59

17
17

852

852

20
20

34
34

73
73

1,759

1,759

87
87

266
266

138
138

49
49

468

468

165

165

32

10

10

36

36

o o

44

44

o o

o

36

36

65

65

12
12

17

17

o

19

98
30
128

53
53

967
26
993

527
527

33
33

1,019
21
1,040

227
227

98
98

43
43

303
303

100
100

829

830

293
58

351

52
76

o o

o

11
11

o o

o

o o

108

108

o o

o

120

157
30
187

70
70

1,871
26
1,897

558
558

67
67

73
73

3,031
21
3,052

235
235

197
197

309
309

441
as1

159
159

1,314
1,315
467
58

525

84
76



SS Total 32 0 (1] (1] 128 (1] (1] 160
STAT Undergraduate 107 0 0 0 100 0 0 207
STAT Total 107 0 (1] 0 100 (1] (1] 207
UAS Undergraduate 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 21
UAS Total 0 0 (1] 0 21 (1] (1] 21

College of Arts and Sciences Total 8,240 60 344 220 7,828 11 321 17,024
College of Business ACT Undergraduate 455 0 0 0 339 0 0 794
Graduate 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 61
ACT Total 516 0 (1] 0 339 (1] (1] 855

BUS Undergraduate 566 0 0 0 814 0 178 1,558
Graduate 9 0 0 0 274 0 0 283

BUS Total 575 0 (1] (1] 1,088 (1] 178 1,841
DA Undergraduate 15 0 0 0 12 0 0 27
DA Total 15 0 (1] (1] 12 (1] (1] 27
ECO Undergraduate 371 0 0 0 455 0 88 914
Graduate 59 0 0 0 161 0 0 220

ECO Total 430 0 (1] (1] 616 (1] 88 1,134
ENT Undergraduate 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
ENT Total 10 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] 10
FIN Undergraduate 119 0 0 0 203 0 45 367
Graduate 33 0 0 0 58 0 0 91
FIN Total 152 0 (1] (1] 261 (1] 45 458
HRM Undergraduate 46 0 0 0 296 0 71 413
Graduate 0 0 0 0 295 0 0 295
HRM Total 46 0 (1] (1] 591 (1] 71 708
HSTM Undergraduate 386 0 0 0 285 0 169 840
HSTM Total 386 0 (1] (1] 285 (1] 169 840

IS Undergraduate 380 9 0 7 537 0 106 1,039
Graduate 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 37

IS Total 380 9 (1] 7 574 (1] 106 1,076
LAW Undergraduate 94 0 0 0 101 0 0 195
LAW Total 94 0 (1] (1] 101 (1] (1] 195
MGT Undergraduate 228 0 0 0 503 0 209 940
Graduate 0 0 0 0 292 0 0 292

MGT Total 228 0 (1] (1] 795 (1] 209 1,232
MKT Undergraduate 320 0 0 0 393 0 47 760



Graduate 39 0 0 0 25 0 64
MKT Total 359 0 (1] 0 418 47 824
MSM Graduate 0 0 0 11 436 0 447
MSM Total 0 0 (1] 11 436 (1] 447
[e]\Y] Undergraduate 149 0 0 9 189 42 389
Graduate 46 0 0 0 185 0 231
QM Total 195 0 0 9 374 42 620
RMI Undergraduate 101 0 0 0 15 0 116
RMI Total 101 0 (1] (1] 15 (1] 116
SM Graduate 37 0 0 0 184 0 221
SM Total 37 0 (1] (1] 184 (1] 221
College of Business Total 3,524 9 0 27 6,089 955 10,604
College of Comm. & Fine Arts 3DP Undergraduate 15 0 0 0 5 0 20
3DP Total 15 0 (1] (1] 5 (1] 20
ADJ Undergraduate 14 0 0 0 0 0 14
ADJ Total 14 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] 14
ART Undergraduate 793 0 0 0 572 0 1,365
Graduate 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
ART Total 795 0 (1] (1] 572 (1] 1,367
CHI Undergraduate 17 0 0 0 0 0 17
CHI Total 17 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] 17
CLA Undergraduate 41 0 0 0 60 0 101
CLA Total 41 0 (1] (1] 60 (1] 101
cCoM Undergraduate 268 0 0 0 180 0 448
Graduate 0 0 0 0 166 0 166
COM Total 268 0 (1] (1] 346 (1] 614
DAN Undergraduate 174 0 0 0 9 0 183
DAN Total 174 0 (1] (1] 9 (1] 183
ENG Undergraduate 1,972 13 10 91 1,501 387 3,974
Graduate 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
ENG Total 1,972 13 10 91 1,507 387 3,980
GER Undergraduate 9 0 0 0 0 0 9
GER Total 9 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] 9
GRK Undergraduate 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
GRK Total 1 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] 1



JPN Undergraduate 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 14
JPN Total 13 0 (1] 0 1 (1] (1] 14
JRN Undergraduate 223 0 0 0 4 0 0 227
Graduate 0 0 0 0 56 0 0 56
JRN Total 223 0 (1] 0 60 (1] (1] 283
LAT Undergraduate 3 0 0 0 8 0 0 11
LAT Total 3 0 (1] (1] 8 (1] (1] 11
LCL Undergraduate 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
LCL Total 0 0 (1] (1] 1 (1] (1] 1
MUl Undergraduate 136 0 0 0 0 0 0 136
Graduate 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
MUI Total 148 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] 148
MUS Undergraduate 2,305 0 0 0 281 0 0 2,586
Graduate 13 0 0 0 45 0 0 58
MUS Total 2,318 0 (1] (1] 326 (1] (1] 2,644
PRJ Undergraduate 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32
PRJ Total 32 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] 32
SPN Undergraduate 70 0 0 0 130 0 0 200
SPN Total 70 0 (1] (1] 130 (1] (1] 200
THE Undergraduate 312 0 0 1 185 0 0 498
THE Total 312 0 (1] 1 185 (1] (1] 498
College of Comm. & Fine Arts Total 6,425 13 10 92 3,210 0 387 10,137
College of Education ADE Undergraduate 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 29
Graduate 0 0 0 0 147 0 0 147
ADE Total 0 0 (1] (1] 176 (1] (1] 176
ASL Undergraduate 20 0 0 0 144 0 0 164
ASL Total 20 0 (1] (1] 144 (1] (1] 164
cp Graduate 73 98 76 133 167 374 0 921
CP Total 73 98 76 133 167 374 (1] 921
EAL Graduate 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7
EAL Total 0 0 (1] (1] 7 (1] (1] 7
ECE Undergraduate 7 0 0 23 19 0 0 49
Graduate 0 0 0 6 34 0 0 40
ECE Total 7 0 (1] 29 53 (1] (1] 89
EDG Graduate 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 41
EDG Total 0 0 (1] (1] 41 (1] (1] 41



EDU

EDU Total

ELE

ELE Total

GLOL
GLOL Total

HEA
HEA Total

IED
IED Total

ILA
ILA Total

ITP
ITP Total

LDR

LDR Total

PSY

PSY Total

RED

RED Total

RHB
RHB Total

SED

SED Total

SL
SL Total

SPE

SPE Total

TL

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

409

409

158

161

10
10

11
11

400
400
1,041
16
1,057
186

186

72
72

77

78

18

18

35

35

18
22

29

29

o

o o

o

32
17
49

o o

60

60

35

42

o

81
10
91
55

55

26

29

151
151

74
74

100
100

64
64

109
109

331
37
368

2,313
478
2,791

18
15
33

35
35

o

17
17

30
38
68

32

o

o o

o

43
43

o o

o

o o

487
151
638

228
84
312

100
100

10
10

64
64

120
120

742
37
779

3,503
582
4,085

288
15
303

112
112

15

26
26

140
42
182

32



TL Total 0 0 0 (1] (1] 32 (1] (1] 32
College of Education Total 2,505 0 221 129 442 4,435 417 32 8,181
College of Health & Human Serv AT Graduate 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44
AT Total 44 0 0 (1] 0 (1] (1] (1] 44
HPR Undergraduate 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109
HPR Total 109 0 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] 109
HS Undergraduate 169 0 0 0 0 500 0 0 669
HS Total 169 0 0 (1] (1] 500 (1] (1] 669
KHP Undergraduate 831 0 0 0 0 496 0 0 1,327
Graduate 1 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 63
KHP Total 832 0 0 (1] (1] 558 (1] (1] 1,390
NSG Undergraduate 1,489 1,137 0 0 322 111 0 0 3,059
Graduate 0 568 0 0 0 0 0 0 568
NSG Total 1,489 1,705 0 (1] 322 111 (1] (1] 3,627
SWK Undergraduate 108 0 0 0 0 572 0 0 680
Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 887 0 0 887
SWK Total 108 0 0 (1] (1] 1,459 (1] (1] 1,567
College of Health & Human Serv Total 2,751 1,705 0 0 322 2,628 0 0 7,406
Other IDS Undergraduate 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124
IDS Total 124 0 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] 124
TROY Undergraduate 1,253 0 0 0 11 305 0 0 1,569
TROY Total 1,253 0 0 (1] 11 305 (1] (1] 1,569
Other Total 1,377 0 0 0 11 305 0 0 1,693
Grand Total 24,822 1,705 303 483 1,114 24,530 428 1,695 55,080



	Crse_Enr

