Troy University

Course Enrollment by Course Location, College, Department, and Academic Level

Fall 2023

COLLEGE	Course Subject	Course Level	Troy	Nursing	Phenix City	Montgomery	Dothan	TROY-Online	TROY- Support Site	TROY- International Site	Grand Total
College Business	RES	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	35	0	0	35
	RES Total		0	0	0	0	0	35	0	0	35
College Business Total			0	0	0	0	0	35	0	0	35
College of Arts and Sciences	ANT	Undergraduate	104	0	0	0	0	214	0	0	318
	ANT Total	Graduate	0 104	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	11 225	0 0	0 0	11 329
	AS	Undergraduate	75	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	79
	AS Total		75	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	79
	ВІО	Undergraduate	2,044	0	0	272	60	642	0	0	3,018
	BIO Total	Graduate	32 2,076	0 0	0 0	0 272	0 60	15 657	0 0	0 0	47 3,065
	BMS	Graduate	13	0	0	0	0	9	0	0	22
	BMS Total		13	0	0	0	0	9	0	0	22
	СНМ	Undergraduate	828	0	0	20	25	56	0	0	929
	CHM Total		828	0	0	20	25	56	0	0	929
	а	Undergraduate	332	0	0	0	0	864	0	0	1,196
	CJ Total	Graduate	0 332	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	148 1,012	0 0	0 0	148 1,344
	CRM	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	41	0	0	41
	CRM Total	Graduate	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	41 41	0 0	0	41 41
	cs	Undergraduate	305	0	0	0	0	686	0	213	1,204
	CS Total	Graduate	144 449	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	146 832	0 0	0 213	290 1,494
	EET	Undergraduate	78	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	78
	EET Total		78	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	78
	FSC	Undergraduate	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50
	FSC Total		50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50
	GEM	Undergraduate	101	0	0	0	0	19	0	0	120

GEM Total		101	0	0	0	0	19	0	0	120
GEO	Undergraduate	59	0	0	0	0	98	0	0	157
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	30	0	0	30
GEO Total		59	0	0	0	0	128	0	0	187
GIS	Undergraduate	17	0	0	0	0	53	0	0	70
GIS Total		17	0	0	0	0	53	0	0	70
HIS	Undergraduate	852	0	10	6	36	967	0	0	1,871
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	26	0	0	26
HIS Total		852	0	10	6	36	993	0	0	1,897
IR	Graduate	20	0	0	0	0	527	11	0	558
IR Total		20	0	0	0	0	527	11	0	558
LGL	Undergraduate	34	0	0	0	0	33	0	0	67
LGL Total		34	0	0	0	0	33	0	0	67
MSL	Undergraduate	73	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	73
MSL Total		73	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	73
МТН	Undergraduate	1,759	0	36	44	65	1,019	0	108	3,031
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	21	0	0	21
MTH Total		1,759	0	36	44	65	1,040	0	108	3,052
PA	Graduate	8	0	0	0	0	227	0	0	235
PA Total		8	0	0	0	0	227	0	0	235
PHI	Undergraduate	87	0	0	0	12	98	0	0	197
PHI Total		87	0	0	0	12	98	0	0	197
PHY	Undergraduate	266	0	0	0	0	43	0	0	309
PHY Total		266	0	0	0	0	43	0	0	309
POL	Undergraduate	138	0	0	0	0	303	0	0	441
POL Total		138	0	0	0	0	303	0	0	441
REL	Undergraduate	49	0	5	0	5	100	0	0	159
REL Total		49	0	5	0	5	100	0	0	159
SCI	Undergraduate	468	0	0	0	17	829	0	0	1,314
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
SCI Total		468	0	0	0	17	830	0	0	1,315
soc	Undergraduate	165	0	9	0	0	293	0	0	467
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	58	0	0	58
SOC Total		165	0	9	0	0	351	0	0	525
SS	Undergraduate	32	0	0	0	0	52	0	0	84
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	76	0	0	76

	SS Total		32	0	0	0	0	128	0	0	160
	STAT	Undergraduate	107	0	0	0	0	100	0	0	207
	STAT Total		107	0	0	0	0	100	0	0	207
	UAS	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	0	21	0	0	21
	UAS Total		0	0	0	0	0	21	0	0	21
llege of Arts and Sciences Total			8,240	0	60	344	220	7,828	11	321	17,024
College of Business	ACT	Undergraduate	455	0	0	0	0	339	0	0	794
		Graduate	61	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	61
	ACT Total		516	0	0	0	0	339	0	0	855
	BUS	Undergraduate	566	0	0	0	0	814	0	178	1,558
		Graduate	9	0	0	0	0	274	0	0	283
	BUS Total		575	0	0	0	0	1,088	0	178	1,841
	DA	Undergraduate	15	0	0	0	0	12	0	0	27
	DA Total		15	0	0	0	0	12	0	0	27
	ECO	Undergraduate	371	0	0	0	0	455	0	88	914
		Graduate	59	0	0	0	0	161	0	0	220
	ECO Total		430	0	0	0	0	616	0	88	1,134
	ENT	Undergraduate	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
	ENT Total	5 11 6 111111	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
	FIN	Undergraduate	119	0	0	0	0	203	0	45	367
		Graduate	33	0	0	0	0	58	0	0	91
	FIN Total		152	0	0	0	0	261	0	45	458
	HRM	Undergraduate	46	0	0	0	0	296	0	71	413
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	295	0	0	295
	HRM Total		46	0	0	0	0	591	0	71	708
	HSTM	Undergraduate	386	0	0	0	0	285	0	169	840
	HSTM Total	ū	386	0	0	0	0	285	0	169	840
	IS	Undergraduate	380	0	9	0	7	537	0	106	1,039
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	37	0	0	37
	IS Total		380	0	9	0	7	574	0	106	1,076
	LAW	Undergraduate	94	0	0	0	0	101	0	0	195
	LAW Total	-	94	0	0	0	0	101	0	0	195
	MGT	Undergraduate	228	0	0	0	0	503	0	209	940
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	292	0	0	292
	MGT Total		228	0	0	0	0	795	0	209	1,232

		Graduate	39	0	0	0	0	25	0	0	64
	MKT Total		359	0	0	0	0	418	0	47	824
	MSM	Graduate	0	0	0	0	11	436	0	0	447
	MSM Total		0	0	0	0	11	436	0	0	447
	QM	Undergraduate	149	0	0	0	9	189	0	42	389
		Graduate	46	0	0	0	0	185	0	0	231
	QM Total		195	0	0	0	9	374	0	42	620
	RMI	Undergraduate	101	0	0	0	0	15	0	0	116
	RMI Total		101	0	0	0	0	15	0	0	116
	SM	Graduate	37	0	0	0	0	184	0	0	221
	SM Total	o.aaaac	37	0	0	0	0	184	0	0	221
	J 1014.		•		•	•	•	-0.	•	· ·	
College of Business Total			3,524	0	9	0	27	6,089	0	955	10,604
College of Comm. & Fine Arts	3DP	Undergraduate	15	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	20
· ·	3DP Total	· ·	15	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	20
	ADJ	Undergraduate	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14
	ADJ Total		14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14
	ART	l la douava du ata	702	0	0	0	0	F72	0	0	1 205
	ART	Undergraduate	793	0	0	0 0	0	572	0 0	0 0	1,365 2
	ADT Takal	Graduate	2	0	0		0	0			
	ART Total		795	0	0	0	0	572	0	0	1,367
	СНІ	Undergraduate	17	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	17
	CHI Total		17	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	17
	CLA	Undergraduate	41	0	0	0	0	60	0	0	101
	CLA Total	Ondergraduate	41 41	0	0	0	0	60	0	0	101 101
	CLA TOTAL		41	U	U	U	U	80	U	U	101
	сом	Undergraduate	268	0	0	0	0	180	0	0	448
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	166	0	0	166
	COM Total		268	0	0	0	0	346	0	0	614
	DAN	Undergraduate	174	0	0	0	0	9	0	0	183
	DAN Total	2	174	0	0	0	0	9	0	0	183
	ENG	Undergraduate	1,972	0	13	10	91	1,501	0	387	3,974
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	6
	ENG Total		1,972	0	13	10	91	1,507	0	387	3,980
	GER	Undergraduate	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
	GER Total		9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	CDV	Lindonana di cata	4	•	•	•	•	•	•	0	
	GRK	Undergraduate	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1

	JPN	Undergraduate	13	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	14
	JPN Total	2	13	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	14
	31.14.10001		10	Ū	ŭ	ŭ	ŭ	-	ŭ	ŭ	
	JRN	Undergraduate	223	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	227
	JUIA	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	56	0	0	56
	JRN Total	Graduate	223	0	0	0	0	60	0	0	283
	JKN TOLAI		223	U	U	U	U	60	U	U	203
	LAT	Undergraduate	3	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	11
	LAT Total	Ondergraduate	3	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	11
	LAT TOTAL		3	U	Ū	Ū	Ū	•	Ū	Ū	- 11
	LCL	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
	LCL Total	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
	202 10141		Ū	Ū	Ū	ŭ	Ū	-	Ū	Ū	-
	MUI	Undergraduate	136	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	136
		Graduate	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
	MUI Total		148	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	148
				•	-	-	-	-	J	•	
	MUS	Undergraduate	2,305	0	0	0	0	281	0	0	2,586
		Graduate	13	0	0	0	0	45	0	0	58
	MUS Total		2,318	0	0	0	0	326	0	0	2,644
			_,								_,
	PRJ	Undergraduate	32	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	32
	PRJ Total		32	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	32
	SPN	Undergraduate	70	0	0	0	0	130	0	0	200
	SPN Total	· ·	70	0	0	0	0	130	0	0	200
	THE	Undergraduate	312	0	0	0	1	185	0	0	498
	THE Total	· ·	312	0	0	0	1	185	0	0	498
ollege of Comm. & Fine Arts Total			6,425	0	13	10	92	3,210	0	387	10,137
											10,137
ollege of Comm. & Fine Arts Total College of Education	ADE	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	0	29	0	0	29
	ADE	Undergraduate Graduate			0 0	0 0			0 0		
	ADE	_	0	0	0	0	0	29	0	0	29
	ADE Total	Graduate	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	29 147 176	0 0 0	0 0 0	29 147 176
	ADE Total	_	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	29 147 176 144	0 0 0	0 0 0	29 147 176
	ADE Total	Graduate	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	29 147 176	0 0 0	0 0 0	29 147 176
	ADE Total ASL ASL Total	Graduate Undergraduate	0 0 0 20 20	0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0	29 147 176 144 144	0 0 0	0 0 0 0	29 147 176 164 164
	ADE Total ASL ASL Total CP	Graduate	0 0 0 20 20	0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	29 147 176 144 144	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	29 147 176 164 164 921
	ADE Total ASL ASL Total	Graduate Undergraduate	0 0 0 20 20	0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0	29 147 176 144 144	0 0 0	0 0 0 0	29 147 176 164 164
	ADE Total ASL ASL Total CP CP Total	Graduate Undergraduate Graduate	0 0 0 20 20 73 73	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 98 98	0 0 0 0 0 76 76	0 0 0 0 0 133 133	29 147 176 144 144 167 167	0 0 0 0 0 374 374	0 0 0 0 0	29 147 176 164 164 921 921
	ADE Total ASL ASL Total CP CP Total EAL	Graduate Undergraduate	0 0 0 20 20 73 73	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 98 98	0 0 0 0 0 76 76	0 0 0 0 0 133 133	29 147 176 144 144 167 167	0 0 0 0 0 374 374	0 0 0 0 0	29 147 176 164 164 921 921
	ADE Total ASL ASL Total CP CP Total	Graduate Undergraduate Graduate	0 0 0 20 20 73 73	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 98 98	0 0 0 0 0 76 76	0 0 0 0 0 133 133	29 147 176 144 144 167 167	0 0 0 0 0 374 374	0 0 0 0 0	29 147 176 164 164 921 921
	ADE Total ASL ASL Total CP CP Total EAL EAL Total	Graduate Undergraduate Graduate Graduate	0 0 0 20 20 73 73 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 98 98 98	0 0 0 0 0 76 76	0 0 0 0 0 133 133	29 147 176 144 144 167 167	0 0 0 0 374 374	0 0 0 0 0	29 147 176 164 164 921 921 7
	ADE Total ASL ASL Total CP CP Total EAL	Graduate Undergraduate Graduate Graduate Undergraduate	0 0 0 20 20 73 73 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 98 98 98	0 0 0 0 0 76 76 0	0 0 0 0 0 133 133	29 147 176 144 144 167 167 7 7	0 0 0 0 374 374 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	29 147 176 164 164 921 921 7 7
	ADE Total ASL ASL Total CP CP Total EAL EAL Total	Graduate Undergraduate Graduate Graduate	0 0 0 20 20 73 73 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 98 98 98	0 0 0 0 0 76 76 0 0	0 0 0 0 133 133 0 0	29 147 176 144 144 167 167 7 7 19	0 0 0 0 374 374 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	29 147 176 164 164 921 921 7 7 49 40
	ADE Total ASL ASL Total CP CP Total EAL EAL Total	Graduate Undergraduate Graduate Graduate Undergraduate	0 0 0 20 20 73 73 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 98 98 98	0 0 0 0 0 76 76 0	0 0 0 0 0 133 133	29 147 176 144 144 167 167 7 7	0 0 0 0 374 374 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	29 147 176 164 164 921 921 7 7
	ADE Total ASL ASL Total CP CP Total EAL EAL Total	Graduate Undergraduate Graduate Graduate Undergraduate	0 0 0 20 20 73 73 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 98 98 98	0 0 0 0 0 76 76 0 0	0 0 0 0 133 133 0 0	29 147 176 144 144 167 167 7 7 19	0 0 0 0 374 374 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	29 147 176 164 164 921 921 7 7 7

EDU	Undergraduate	409	0	18	0	60	0	0	0	487
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	151	0	0	151
EDU Total		409	0	18	0	60	151	0	0	638
ELE	Undergraduate	158	0	35	0	35	0	0	0	228
ELE	Graduate	3	0	0	0	33 7	74	0	0	84
ELE Total	Graduate	1 61	0	35	0	42	74 74	0	0	312
ELL TOTAL		101	·	33	Ü	72	, ,	Ū	·	312
GLOL	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	0	100
GLOL Total		0	0	0	0	0	100	0	0	100
HEA	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	5
HEA Total	o.aaaac	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	5
		•	·	•	•	•	-	•	•	_
IED	Undergraduate	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
IED Total		10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
ILA	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	64	0	0	64
ILA Total		0	0	0	0	0	64	0	0	64
ITP	Undergraduate	11	0	0	0	0	109	0	0	120
ITP Total		11	0	0	0	0	109	0	0	120
LDR	Undergraduate	400	0	7	4	0	331	0	0	742
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	37	0	0	37
LDR Total		400	0	7	4	0	368	0	0	779
PSY	Undergraduate	1,041	0	4	32	81	2 212	0	32	3,503
P31	Graduate	1,041	0	18	32 17	10	2,313 478	43	0	5,503 582
PSY Total	Graduate	1,057	0	22	49	91	2, 791	43 43	32	4,085
131 10tai		1,037	·		43	31	2,731	43	32	4,003
RED	Undergraduate	186	0	29	0	55	18	0	0	288
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	15	0	0	15
RED Total		186	0	29	0	55	33	0	0	303
RHB	Undergraduate	72	0	5	0	0	35	0	0	112
RHB Total	5 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 1	72	0	5	0	0	35	0	0	112
SED	Undergraduate	4	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	7
	Graduate	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
SED Total		12	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	15
SL	Graduate	9	0	0	0	0	17	0	0	26
SL Total		9	0	0	0	0	17	0	0	26
		-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-
SPE	Undergraduate	77	0	7	0	26	30	0	0	140
	Graduate	1	0	0	0	3	38	0	0	42
SPE Total		78	0	7	0	29	68	0	0	182
TL	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	32	0	0	32

	TL Total		0	0	0	0	0	32	0	0	32
College of Education Total			2,505	0	221	129	442	4,435	417	32	8,181
College of Health & Human Serv	AT	Graduate	44	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	44
	AT Total		44	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	44
	HPR	Undergraduate	109	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	109
	HPR Total		109	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	109
	HS	Undergraduate	169	0	0	0	0	500	0	0	669
	HS Total		169	0	0	0	0	500	0	0	669
	КНР	Undergraduate	831	0	0	0	0	496	0	0	1,327
		Graduate	1	0	0	0	0	62	0	0	63
	KHP Total		832	0	0	0	0	558	0	0	1,390
	NSG	Undergraduate	1,489	1,137	0	0	322	111	0	0	3,059
		Graduate	0	568	0	0	0	0	0	0	568
	NSG Total		1,489	1,705	0	0	322	111	0	0	3,627
	SWK	Undergraduate	108	0	0	0	0	572	0	0	680
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	887	0	0	887
	SWK Total		108	0	0	0	0	1,459	0	0	1,567
College of Health & Human Serv Total			2,751	1,705	0	0	322	2,628	0	0	7,406
Other	IDS	Undergraduate	124	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	124
ouici.	IDS Total	ondergraduate	124	0	0	0	Ö	0	Ö	Ö	124
	TROY	Undergraduate	1,253	0	0	0	11	305	0	0	1,569
	TROY Total	Ollueigiauudle	1,253 1,253	0	0	0	11	305	0	0	1,569 1,569
Other Total			1,377	0	0	0	11	305	0	0	1,693
Grand Total			24,822	1,705	303	483	1,114	24,530	428	1,695	55,080